

"To be a global leader in promoting good

 THE INSTITUTE OF Company Secretaries of India

 भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान

 IN PURSUIT OF PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE

 Statutory body under an Act of Parliament

 (Under the jurisdiction of Ministry of Corporate Affairs)

JALANDHAR CHAPTER



ICSI Motto सत्यं वद। धर्मं चर। इहटबेर the truth. abide by the law. MISSION "To develop high calibre professionals facilitating

JALANDHAR CHAPTER Of NIRC of ICSI cordially invites its Students to participate in Student Month July- 2023

VEM MEHOBSELV Flemb mare threes.

DATE: 01ST JULY 2023

Jalandhar Chapter is inviting its students to participate in Van Mahotsav celebration at Jalandhar Chapter Office premises. Further you may celebrate the same by planting a sapling with your family members and send a photo to Jalandhar Chapter Office at jalandhar@icsi.edu latest by 4 pm on 01st July 2023.



TIMING: 10:00 AM

<u>Note:</u>

XXXXXII

- 1. Only students under Jalandhar Chapter Jurisdiction are allowed.
- 2. No Participation fees or registration.
- **3. You may carry your own plants.**
- For any queries you may write us to jalandhar@icsi.edu or call us on 7837210757(10Am to 5Pm)

Regards: Jalandhar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI

CS Anuj Rai Bansal (Chairman) CS Nagesh Kumar (Secretary)

Connect with ICSI

www.icsi.edu | 🚯 😏 🛅 🖸 🎯 | Online helpdesk : http://support.icsi.edu